Please Find Attached Pricelist & Order Form
Effective From 1st April 2020
 USING THE ORDER FORM PROVIDED BELOW, ALL ORDERS MUST BE EMAILED  TO:
 Please allow approx. 14 working days for orders to be completed, unless advised otherwise.
 Some handlebars are available with straight risers & speedo brackets, just ask if unsure.
 Any bar made outside of our standard range needs to be quoted and are not returnable.
 For all enquiries on bars or orders please call between 9am-3pm Monday to Friday,

with GST
 ROLLER – HARLEY DAVIDSON AUD
2R8-HD 2” Roller with 8” Rise  $1000.00
2R10-HD 2” Roller with 10” Rise  $1000.00
 T-BAR – HARLEY DAVIDSON
2T8-HD 2” T-Bar with 8” Rise  $1000.00
2T10-HD 2” T-Bar with 10” Rise  $1000.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 ROLLER - BREAKOUT
2R8-BO 2” Roller with 8” Rise – Speedo Bracket attached $1070.00
2T8-BO 2” T-Bar with 8” Rise –  Speedo Bracket attached $1070.00
 T- BAR WITH STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 SUZUKI & M109 MOTORCYCLES
2T10-M109 2” T-Bar with 10” Rise – M109 $1000.00
  HIGHBALL – (SET)
2H12-2C 2” Highball 12” High with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1330.00
2H14-2C 2” Highball 14” High with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1330.00
2H16-2C 2” Highball 16” High with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1330.00
2H18-2C 2” Highball 18” High with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1330.00
 HIGHBALL – BREAKOUT
2H12-114C-BO 2” Highball 12” High with 1¼” clamping area  $1050.00
2H14-114C-BO 2” Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area  $1050.00
2H16-114C-BO 2” Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area  $1050.00
2H18-114C-BO 2” Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area  $1050.00
 HIGHBALL – V-ROD MUSCLE (SET)
2H14-112C-VR 2” Highballs 14” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1280.00
2H16-112C-VR 2” Highballs 16” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl.  $1280.00
2H18-112C-VR 2” Highballs 18” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $1280.00
 HIGHBALL - ROAD KING SPECIAL 2017 UP
2H12-114C-RK 2” Highball 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $1050.00
2H14-114C-RK 2” Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $1050.00
2H16-114C-RK 2” Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $1050.00
2H18-114C-RK 2” Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $1050.00
2” BURLEIGH BARS
Part No. Description  RRP
with GST
 DRAG
2D-114C-BO 2” Drag with 1¼” clamping area – Breakout $700.00
2D-1C-VR 2” Drag with 1” clamping area – Night Rod $700.00
2D-112C-VRM 2” Drag with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. –  Muscle $930.00
2D-2C 2” Drag with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $980.00
 BEACH
2BB-2C 2” Beach with 2” clamping area – Risers Incl. $980.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALLS - SET
2RH14-2C 2” Reverse Highball 14” High with 2” clamping area –  Risers Incl. $1430.00
2RH16-2C 2” Reverse Highball 16” High with 2” clamping area –  Risers Incl. $1430.00
2RH18-2C 2” Reverse Highball 18” High with 2” clamping area –  Risers Incl. $1430.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - BREAKOUT
2RH14-114C-BO 2” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
2RH16-114C-BO 2” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
2RH18-114C-BO 2” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - ROAD KING SPECIAL 2017 UP
2RH14-114C-RK 2” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
2RH16-114C-RK 2” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
2RH18-114C-RK 2” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $1150.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - VROD MUSCLE (SET)
2RH14-112C-VR 2” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $1380.00
2RH16-112C-VR 2” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $1380.00
2RH18-112C-VR 2” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $1380.00
 112BR-VRM CLAMP
1 ¾” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST

 BREAKOUT
134R8-BO 1¾” Roller with 8” Rise –  Speedo Bracket attached  $930.00
134T8-BO 1¾” T-bar with 8” Rise –  Speedo Bracket attached  $930.00
 T- BAR WITH STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 SUZUKI & M109 MOTORCYCLES
134T10-M109 1¾” T-Bar with 10” Rise –  M109  $850.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 TRIUMPH ROCKET III
134T12-R3 1¾” T-Bar with 12” Rise –  Speedo Bracket attached $930.00
134R12-R3 1¾” Roller with 12” Rise –  Speedo Bracket attached $930.00
1 ¾” Bars Run ½” UNC Bolt Size
                                                                 1 ½” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 SOLID MOUNT APES
112A12-SM 1½” Ape Hanger 12” High –  Solid Mount $800.00
112A14-SM 1½“ Ape Hanger 14” High –  Solid Mount $800.00
112A16-SM 1½” Ape Hanger 16” High –  Solid Mount $800.00
112A18-SM 1½” Ape Hanger 18” High –  Solid Mount $800.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALLS - SET
112RH14-112C 1½” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
112RH16-112C 1½” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
112RH18-112C 1½” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - BREAKOUT
112RH14-114C-BO 1½” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
112RH16-114C-BO 1½” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
112RH18-114C-BO 1½” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
 REVERSE HIGHBALL -  ROAD KING SPECIAL 2017 UP
112RH14-114C-RK 1½” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
112RH16-114C-RK 1½” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
112RH18-114C-RK 1½” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $850.00
 FORWARD SLOT to suit STOCK BAR CLAMP
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - VROD MUSCLE (SET)
112RH14-112C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 14” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
112RH16-112C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 16” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
112RH18-112C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 18” High with 1½” clamping area - Risers Incl. $990.00
 112BR-VRM CLAMP
 REVERSE HIGHBALL - NIGHT ROD
112RH14-1C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 14” High to suit 1” clamping area $850.00
112RH16-1C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 16” High to suit 1” clamping area $850.00
112RH18-1C-VR 1½” Reverse Highball 18” High to suit 1” clamping area $850.00
        1 ½” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 ROLLER AUD
112R6 1½” Roller with 6” Rise $720.00
112R8 1½” Roller with 8” Rise $720.00
112R10 1½” Roller with 10” Rise $720.00
 T-BAR
112T6 1½” T-Bar with 6” Rise $720.00
112T8 1½” T-Bar with 8” Rise $720.00
112T10 1½” T-Bar with 10” Rise $720.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 BEACH
112B-112C 1½” Beach with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $895.00
 WESTERN
112W-112C 1½” Western with 1½” clamping area $670.00
112W4 1½” Western with 4” Rise $720.00
112W6 1½” Western with 6” Rise $720.00
 KNUCKLE
112K-112C 1½” Knuckle with 1½” clamping area $670.00
112K4 1½” Knuckle with 4” Rise $720.00
112K6 1½” Knuckle with 6” Rise $720.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 DRAG
112D-112C 1½” Drag with 1½” clamping area $600.00
 APE HANGERS (SET)
112A12-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A14-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A16-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A18-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 18” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A20-112C     1½” Ape Hanger 20” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A22-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 22” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112A24-112C 1½” Ape Hanger 24” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
 HIGHBALL (SET)
112H12-112C 1½” Highball 12” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112H14-112C 1½” Highball 14” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112H16-112C 1½” Highball 16” High with 1½”  clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
112H18-112C 1½” Highball 18” High with 1½” clamping area – Risers Incl. $900.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
1 ½” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 BREAKOUT AUD
112R8-BO 1½” Roller with 8” Rise - Speedo Bracket attached  $800.00
112T8-BO 1½” T-Bar with 8” Rise - Speedo Bracket attached  $800.00
 T- BAR WITH STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
112H12-114C-BO 1½” Highball 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $750.00
112H14-114C-BO 1½” Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area  $750.00
112H16-114C-BO 1½” Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area  $750.00
112H18-114C-BO 1½” Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area  $750.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 V-ROD
112T6-VR-SRT 1½” T-Bar with 6” Rise - Speedo Bracket attached – Nightrod/Muscle $800.00
112T8-VR 1½” T-Bar with 8” Rise - Speedo Bracket attached – Nightrod/Muscle $800.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 NIGHT ROD
112D-1C-VR 1½” Drag with 1” clamping area – V-Rod/Night Rod $600.00
112H12-1C-VR 1½” Highball 12” High with 1” clamping area – Night Rod $750.00
112H14-1C-VR 1½” Highball 14” High with 1” clamping area – Night Rod $750.00
112H16-1C-VR 1½” Highball 16” High with 1” clamping area – Night Rod $750.00
112H18-1C-VR 1½” Highball 18” High with 1” clamping area – Night Rod $750.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 MUSCLE
112A12-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A14-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A16-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A18-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 18” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A20-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 20” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A22-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 22” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
112A24-112C-VR 1½” Ape Hanger 24” High with 1½” clamping area – Riser Incl. $900.00
 112BR-VRM CLAMP
 SUZUKI & M109 MOTORCYCLES
112T10-M109 1½” T-Bar with 10” Rise   $720.00
 TRIUMPH ROCKET III
112T12-R3 1½’ T-Bar with 12” Rise  $800.00
 BURLEIGH RISERS AND ACCESSORIES
112BR  1½” Burleigh Risers to suit 1½“ clamping area $250.00
112BR-RK-08/13 1½” Burleigh Riser to suit 08-13 Road-Kings $250.00
112BR-RK-14-19 1½” Burleigh Riser to suit 14-19 Road-Kings $250.00
112BR-VRM 1½” Burleigh Riser to suit V-Rod Muscle $250.00
BBBUSH BLACK Poly Urethane Bushes Heavy Duty for Std HD’s $40.00
1 ¼” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 T-BAR AUD
114T6 1¼” T-Bar with 6” Rise $600.00
114T8 1¼” T-Bar with 8” Rise $600.00
114T10 1¼” T-Bar with 10” Rise $600.00
 STRAIGHT RISERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
 WESTERN
114W-114C 1 ¼” Western with 1¼” clamping area $550.00
114W4 1 ¼” Western with 4” Rise $600.00
114W6 1 ¼” Western with 6” Rise $600.00
 KNUCKLE
114K-114C 1¼” Knuckle with 1¼”  clamping area $550.00
114K4 1 ¼” Knuckle with 4” Rise $600.00
114K6 1 ¼” Knuckle with 6” Rise $600.00
 DRAG
114D-1C 1¼” Drag with 1” clamping area $520.00
114D-114C 1¼” Drag with 1¼” clamping area $520.00
 APE HANGERS
114A12-114C 1¼” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A14-114C 1¼” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A16-114C 1¼” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1¼” clamping area  $700.00
114A18-114C 1¼” Ape Hanger 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
 AVAILABLE IN 20”, 22” & 24” UPON REQUEST
114A12-1C 1¼” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114A14-1C 1¼” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114A16-1C 1¼” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
 HIGHBALL
114H12-1C 1¼” Highball 12” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114H14-1C 1¼” Highball 14” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114H16-1C 1¼” Highball 16” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114H18-1C 1¼” Highball 18” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
114H12-114C 1¼” Highball 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H14-114C 1¼” Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H16-114C 1¼” Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H18-114C 1¼” Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
1 ¼” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 BREAKOUT AUD
114H12-114C-BO 1¼” Highball 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H14-114C-BO 1¼” Highball 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H16-114C-BO 1¼” Highball 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114H18-114C-BO 1¼” Highball 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
 8” and 10” HIGHBALLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
114A12-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A14-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A16-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A18-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 18” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A20-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 20” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A22-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 22” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114A24-114C-BO 1¼” Ape Hanger 24” High with 1¼” clamping area $700.00
114W-114C-BO 1¼” Western with 1¼” clamping area $550.00
114D-114C-BO 1¼” Drag with 1¼” clamping area $520.00
 STREET 500 XG500
114H12-78C 1¼” Highball 12” High with 7/8” clamping area + controls $700.00
114H14-78C 1¼” Highball 14” High with 7/8” clamping area + controls $700.00
114H12-78C 1¼” Highball 12” High with 7/8” clamping area + controls $700.00
114D-7/8C 1¼” Drag with 7/8” clamping area + controls $520.00
114T6-STREET 1¼” Pullback T-Bar with 6” Rise + controls $650.00
114T8-STREET 1¼” Pullback T-Bar with 8” Rise + controls $650.00
1¼” Highballs have also been produced for Yamaha Striker, V-Stars, and other bike models. Just enquire.
 VROD/NIGHT ROD
114H12-1C-VR 1¼” Highball 12” High with 1” clamping area –  Night Rod $700.00
114H14-1C-VR 1¼” Highball 14” High with 1” clamping area –  Night Rod $700.00
114H16-1C-VR 1¼” Highball 16” High with 1” clamping area –  Night Rod $700.00
114H18-1C-VR 1¼” Highball 18” High with 1” clamping area –  Night Rod $700.00
114D-1C-VR 1¼” Drag with 1” clamping area $520.00
 BLACKLINE
114H12-BL 1¼” Highball with 12” Rise – 2 piece – Blackline $650.00
114H14-BL 1¼” Highball with 14” Rise – 2 piece – Blackline $650.00
114H16-BL 1¼” Highball with 16” Rise – 2 piece – Blackline $650.00
1 ¼” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
 SPRINGER AUD
114H12S-1C 1¼” Highball 12” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114H14S-1C 1¼” Highball 14” High with 1” clamping area $700.00
114H16S-1C 1¼” Highball 16” High with 1” clamping area  $700.00
114T10S 1¼” T-Bar with 10” Rise - Springer  $650.00
114DS-114C 1¼” Drag with 1¼” clamping area - Springer $520.00
 INSWING BAGGER  – Round Top
114IS12-1C 1¼” Inswing Bagger 12” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
114IS14-1C 1¼” Inswing Bagger 14” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
114IS16-1C 1¼” Inswing Bagger 16” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
 INSWING Z-BAGGER  – Sharp Top
114ISZ12-1C 1¼” Inswing Z-Bagger 12” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
114ISZ14-1C 1¼” Inswing Z-Bagger 14” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
114ISZ16-1C 1¼” Inswing Z-Bagger 16” High with 1” clamping area $670.00
 BURLEIGH RISER CLAMPS AND ACCESSORIES
114BR 1¼” Burleigh Riser to suit 1¼” Clamping $250.00
114BR-S 1¼” Burleigh Riser to suit 1¼” Clamping – HD Springer  $250.00
114BRB-CH 1¼” Breakout Risers SHORT – 1¾” Rise – Chrome $250.00
114BRB-GB 1¼” Breakout Risers SHORT – 1¾” Rise – Gloss Black $250.00
114BR08-114BWF 1¼” Burleigh Riser to suit 08-13 Batwing Fairings $250.00
BBBUSH Poly Urethane Bushes for Std HD’s – up to 2017 $40.00
 FORK EXTENSIONS (HD ONLY)
BBFE49-2 2” Fork Extensions for 49mm HD tubes $350.00
BBFE49-3 3” Fork Extensions for 49mm HD tubes $350.00
BBFE41-2 2” Fork Extensions for 41mm HD tubes $350.00
BBFE41-3 3” Fork Extensions for 41mm HD tubes $350.00
BBFE39-2 2” Fork Extensions for 39mm HD tubes $350.00
BBFE39-3 3” Fork Extensions for 39mm HD tubes $350.00
1” BURLEIGH BARS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RRP
with GST
  AUD
1D 1” Drag Bar $390.00
1W 1” Western Bar $440.00
 APEHANGERS
1A10-1C 1” Ape Hanger 10” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A12-1C 1” Ape Hanger 12” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A14-1C 1” Ape Hanger 14” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A16-1C 1” Ape Hanger 16” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A18-1C 1” Ape Hanger 18” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A20-1C 1” Ape Hanger 20” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A22-1C 1” Ape Hanger 22” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1A24-1C 1” Ape Hanger 24” High with 1” clamping area $490.00
1” BARS are not available with FBW.  SOME can be SLOTTED for INTERNAL WIRING upon request.